3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$100,000 BabyDoge

I 1$30,000 SHIB

1T BABYDOGE

| 1$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB
$100,000 A BabyDoge
3 stETH

$100,000 BONE #1

$100,000 BabyDoge

POLYGON
0Oxe2587a%addd7c37dbf711f5f799252350aadalcd

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

GOLD

NFT Airdrop Round
Voucher

NFT

NFT Voucher

NFT

NFT Voucher

Shiba Inu

Visit babydogevc.com site

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe2587a9addd7c37dbf711f5f799252350aada1cd

Date & time

2023-10-26
23:29:29

2023-10-11
11:56:19

2023-10-09
15:39:43

2023-10-05
11:18:30

2023-10-03
16:31:00

2023-09-30
13:03:19

2023-09-22
05:18:28

2023-09-13
23:54:07

2023-09-09
23:26:13

Transaction Id

0x6790100bac?2f031eesSe

0665985953994bb%4e1111

ad807869040421c7bcf202

Oxadd34d5f32bdéclcac2e

dS3abd3ef7f10da%62ecc2

4a24bd57c8680%9aa738338

Ox8h929dbaclhBf262c2f1

74666ct7577e592926b5c9

6c4a34b480cfced9c4eebe

Ox2bca9fdc92822d30debch

ff76d2bb963fa245eae3cO

9d982c112ff479bf6d9cdb

Ox52e06dbeefl7cl42a3tb

2654088a116362df2cbe03

43bt9526a07225367cbaff

Ox0b86d9b9c1b15805c17b

07a2c52e4d0bl1ffb9cccab

13101272f1dddf403%aaac

0x8c107bbb44fd359f0932

e6ld7aecla?7f55f5001bc

a2e5f0dbesh8e45d964c03

Ox76688f3583ff411422hbb

ef8e2elall9a?27f40a3cch

0ed8e72ae091696910517c

OxfcS7h96e8f76581bf58c

f7ea5bl2a9dae24ea52750

£3288a010f75e78cd89%a8

Amount

+ 1 Visit
babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Shiba Inu

GOLD

Voucher

NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6790100bac92f031ee5e0665985953994bb94e1111ad807869040421c7bcf202
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6790100bac92f031ee5e0665985953994bb94e1111ad807869040421c7bcf202
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6790100bac92f031ee5e0665985953994bb94e1111ad807869040421c7bcf202
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd34d5f32bd6c1cac2ed53abd3ef7f10da962ecc24a24bd57c86809aa738338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd34d5f32bd6c1cac2ed53abd3ef7f10da962ecc24a24bd57c86809aa738338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd34d5f32bd6c1cac2ed53abd3ef7f10da962ecc24a24bd57c86809aa738338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b929d6ac1b0f262c2f174666cf7577e592926b5c96c4a34b480cfced9c4eebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b929d6ac1b0f262c2f174666cf7577e592926b5c96c4a34b480cfced9c4eebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b929d6ac1b0f262c2f174666cf7577e592926b5c96c4a34b480cfced9c4eebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bca9fdc9822d30debcbff76d2bb963fa245eae3c09d982c112ff479bf6d9cd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bca9fdc9822d30debcbff76d2bb963fa245eae3c09d982c112ff479bf6d9cd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bca9fdc9822d30debcbff76d2bb963fa245eae3c09d982c112ff479bf6d9cd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e06d6eef17c142a3f62654088a116362df2cbe0343bf9526a07225367c6aff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e06d6eef17c142a3f62654088a116362df2cbe0343bf9526a07225367c6aff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e06d6eef17c142a3f62654088a116362df2cbe0343bf9526a07225367c6aff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b86d9b9c1b15805c17b07a2c52e4d0b1ffb9cccab13101272f1dddf4039aaac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b86d9b9c1b15805c17b07a2c52e4d0b1ffb9cccab13101272f1dddf4039aaac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b86d9b9c1b15805c17b07a2c52e4d0b1ffb9cccab13101272f1dddf4039aaac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c107bbb44fd359f0932e61d7aec1a97f55f5001bca2e5f0dbe5b8e45d964c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c107bbb44fd359f0932e61d7aec1a97f55f5001bca2e5f0dbe5b8e45d964c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c107bbb44fd359f0932e61d7aec1a97f55f5001bca2e5f0dbe5b8e45d964c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76688f3583ff411422bbef8e2e0a119a27f40a3ccb0ed8e72ae091696910517c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76688f3583ff411422bbef8e2e0a119a27f40a3ccb0ed8e72ae091696910517c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76688f3583ff411422bbef8e2e0a119a27f40a3ccb0ed8e72ae091696910517c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc57b96e8f76581bf58cf7ea5b12a9dae24ea52750f3288a010f75e78cd899a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc57b96e8f76581bf58cf7ea5b12a9dae24ea52750f3288a010f75e78cd899a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc57b96e8f76581bf58cf7ea5b12a9dae24ea52750f3288a010f75e78cd899a8

10

11

Date & time

2023-09-09
20:45:50

2023-09-04
20:07:41

Transaction Id

0x51555502865cd871935f

999d1077bc39919b6b798f

4187c824115eccftbS54a429

Ox1ldedb59a31c86fb4ec4?

9e106663169c9da?09f097

af0da202326335e7eaf92f

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51555502865cd871935f999d1077bc39919b6b798f4187c824115eccfb54a429
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51555502865cd871935f999d1077bc39919b6b798f4187c824115eccfb54a429
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51555502865cd871935f999d1077bc39919b6b798f4187c824115eccfb54a429
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1dedb59a31c86f64ec499e106663169c9da909f097af0da202326335e7eaf92f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1dedb59a31c86f64ec499e106663169c9da909f097af0da202326335e7eaf92f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1dedb59a31c86f64ec499e106663169c9da909f097af0da202326335e7eaf92f

